
Michael	Kitchen	Movies	List	(Filmography)
The	World	Is	Not	Enough https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-world-is-not-enough-212145/actors
Inspector	Morse https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/inspector-morse-2685847/actors
GoldenEye https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/goldeneye-19089/actors
My	Week	with	Marilyn https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/my-week-with-marilyn-581859/actors
Proof	of	Life https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/proof-of-life-168849/actors
Fatherland https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fatherland-457349/actors
Dracula	A.D.	1972 https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dracula-a.d.-1972-685126/actors
Mrs	Dalloway https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mrs-dalloway-12126327/actors
To	Play	the	King https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/to-play-the-king-7811076/actors
Brimstone	and	Treacle https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/brimstone-and-treacle-973663/actors
Lorna	Doone https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lorna-doone-12125838/actors
Brian	Pern https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/brian-pern-16996291/actors
Kidnapped https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kidnapped-4375083/actors
Beasts https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/beasts-128247/actors
The	Hanging	Gale https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-hanging-gale-16257503/actors
Dandelion	Dead https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dandelion-dead-5215684/actors
Always	and	Everyone https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/always-and-everyone-4738461/actors
The	Last	Contract https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-last-contract-1763608/actors
New	Year's	Day https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/new-year%27s-day-3549159/actors
Caught	on	a	Train https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/caught-on-a-train-5054468/actors
The	Dive https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-dive-7730394/actors
Hostage https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hostage-23898990/actors
King	Lear https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/king-lear-112161602/actors
The	Russia	House https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-russia-house-586154/actors
Enchanted	April https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/enchanted-april-1972135/actors
Out	of	Africa https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/out-of-africa-208266/actors
Fools	of	Fortune https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fools-of-fortune-4376535/actors
The	Trial https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-trial-35725/actors
The	Bunker https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-bunker-529353/actors
Foyle's	War https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/foyle%27s-war-2377188/actors
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